Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Nettleton - (900886) - Newquay Cormorants SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.65
1:08.74
1:10.32
1:10.84
1:12.66
1:12.94
1:13.26
1:13.83
1:17.97
1:22.13
1:25.64
1:33.28
1:33.96
1:39.82

1:41.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.84
1:07.65
1:08.74
1:10.32
1:13.83
1:12.94
1:12.66

1:13.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

582
555
518
507
470
465
458
448

222
217
181

WA Pts

507
582
555
518
448
465
470
458

Round

Round
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Date

21/02/17
21/02117
19/11/16
06/10/18
20/02/16
11/09/16
20/02/16
01/10/16
13/09/15
04/03/15
01/11/14
08/03/14
13/09/14
06/10/13
02/11/13

Date

06/10/18
21/02/17
21/02/17
19/11/16
01/10/16
11/09/16
20/02/16
20/02/16

Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2018
Cornwall County Championships

Newquay Cormorants Club Championships 2016
Cornwall County Championships

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2016

Newquay Cormorants & Nth Cornwall Club Champs

Cornwall County Championships

Bodmin Open Meet

CCASA Championships & Age Groups
Newquay Cormorants Club Championships
Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet 2013

Bodmin Open Meet 2013

Meet

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2018
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Carn Brea & Helston L2 Open Meet 2016
Newquay Cormorants Club Championships 2016
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Venue

Penzance
Penzance
Bristol
Penzance LC
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance
Newquay
Bodmin

Bodmin

Venue

Penzance LC
Penzance
Penzance
Bristol
Penzance
Bodmin
Penzance

Penzance
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Club Swam Under

Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay

Newquay

Club Swam Under

Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay

Newquay

Level

Level

2
2
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1:17.97
1:22.13
1:25.64
1:33.96
1:33.28
1:41.44

1:39.82
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13/09/15
04/03/15
01/11/14
13/09/14
08/03/14
02/11/13
06/10/13

Newquay Cormorants & Nth Cornwall Club Champs
Cornwall County Championships

Bodmin Open Meet

Newquay Cormorants Club Championships

CCASA Championships & Age Groups

Bodmin Open Meet 2013

Carn Brea & Helston SC Open Meet 2013

Bodmin
Penzance
Bodmin
Newquay
Penzance
Bodmin

Bodmin

Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay
Newquay

Newquay

Page 2/2
4
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



